
R
el

at
iv

e 
no

rm
al

is
ed

 r
ea

ds

0.
0

0.
2

0.
4

0.
6

0.
8

1.
0

C 3S 24S A

recommended PAdjust cut−off < 0.01

comp
3S/C

24S/3S
A/24S
24S/C

log2FC
−0.7375
−0.1159

1.1822
−0.8534

PAdjust
3.495E−03
7.211E−01
4.416E−07
1.218E−05

RPKM values are shown below − should not be compared among samples!

cerc
102.4947

3Hsomule
118.486

24Hsomule
96.3165

adult
147.809


